
PRINT ENTRIES CONFIRMATION

WALNUT GROVE INVITATIONAL FULL
TEAM: MCKINNEY BOYD

YOU ARE ENTERED IN THIS MEET.
YOUR ENTRIES ARE BELOW AS OF: 03/23/2026 06:42:47 PM EST.
YOU MAY UPDATE THEM UP UNTIL: 03/24/2026 06:00:00 PM CST.

Girls | Women's JV Events

GIRLS 100 METER DASH: 3 Entries
Taliyah Banda 13.90
Molly Bleakley 13.66
Amy Wright 14.11

GIRLS 200 METER DASH: 3 Entries
Taliyah Banda 28.72
Bailey Roberts 28.93
Aza Tsavani 28.39

GIRLS 400 METER DASH: 3 Entries
Jewel Andrews 1:06.30
Araceli Rodriguez 1:09.12
Rylee Vaughn 1:07.12

GIRLS 800 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Danika Madhumitha 2:48.00
Coraline Russell 2:49.44
Scarlett Shelton 2:55.27

GIRLS 1600 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Ellie Burke 6:05.13
Danika Madhumitha 5:58.16
Presley Pierce 6:03.84

GIRLS 3200 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Gahyun Chang 13:42.50
Caroline Crockett 12:47.08
Presley Pierce 12:43.28
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GIRLS 100 METER HURDLES: 3 Entries
Kyliee Allen 19.38
Carrington Chandler 19.28
Emily Weller 17.68

GIRLS 300 METER HURDLES: 3 Entries
Kyliee Allen 54.76
Carrington Chandler 53.57
Emily Weller 55.24

GIRLS 4X100 METER RELAY: 1 Entry
Kinsley Leftwich
Elise Boesch
Crystal Bartholomew
Bailey Roberts

GIRLS 4X200 METER RELAY: 1 Entry
Kinsley Leftwich
Elise Boesch
Crystal Bartholomew
Bailey Roberts

GIRLS 4X400 METER RELAY: 1 Entry
Jewel Andrews
Aza Tsavani
Rylee Vaughn
Crystal Bartholomew
Carrington Chandler

GIRLS HIGH JUMP: 3 Entries
Hadley Hitchcock 4-8
Jadine Offorbuike
Victoria Pena 4-4

GIRLS LONG JUMP: 3 Entries
Catherine Jones 15-11.5
Kinsley Leftwich 15-8
Alyana White 13-5.75

GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP: 3 Entries
Catherine Jones 32-11.75
Kinsley Leftwich 32-6
Autumn Smith 30-7.75
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GIRLS POLE VAULT: 2 Entries
Jamie Adams
Amanda Cole 7-6

GIRLS DISCUS: 3 Entries
Stacy Anosike 71-4
Jaxyn Rivera 78-0
Yazmine Thompson 66-4.75

GIRLS SHOT PUT: 3 Entries
Stacy Anosike 29-2.25
Jaxyn Rivera 24-11.5
Yazmine Thompson 29-0.75

Girls | Women's Varsity Events

GIRLS 100 METER DASH: 2 Entries
Jada Hilliard 13.61
Olivia Sarkisian 13.86

GIRLS 200 METER DASH: 1 Entry
Yar'Din Evans 26.40

GIRLS 400 METER DASH: 2 Entries
Nylah Denard 1:07.65
Akesa Gartz 1:05.4

GIRLS 800 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Zya Hoskins 2:21.68
Baylor Peek 2:29.48
Aiyanna Rosato-Perry 2:30.34

GIRLS 1600 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Georgia Burke 5:42.66
Baylor Peek 5:49.77
Aiyanna Rosato-Perry 5:27.22

GIRLS 3200 METER RUN: 2 Entries
Jenna Reyna 12:57.90
Emma Troutt 12:35.22

GIRLS 100 METER HURDLES: 3 Entries
London Johnson 16.06
Nyla Johnson 17.33
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Madeline Troutt 15.98

GIRLS 300 METER HURDLES: 3 Entries
London Johnson 49.31
Nyla Johnson 47.07
Madeline Troutt 45.85

GIRLS 4X100 METER RELAY: 1 Entry
Ashley Cole
Alice Craig
Nylah Denard
Yar'Din Evans

GIRLS 4X200 METER RELAY: 1 Entry
Ashley Cole
Alice Craig
Jules Stoecker
Yar'Din Evans

GIRLS 4X400 METER RELAY: 1 Entry
Jules Stoecker
Alice Craig
Zya Hoskins
Madeline Troutt
Baylor Peek

GIRLS HIGH JUMP: 0 Entries

GIRLS LONG JUMP: 1 Entry
Jada Hilliard 16-8.25

GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP: 1 Entry
Jada Hilliard 33-4.5

GIRLS POLE VAULT: 2 Entries
Madison MacLean 10-6
Jules Stoecker 8-0

GIRLS DISCUS: 1 Entry
Cassidy Jenkins 122-4

GIRLS SHOT PUT: 1 Entry
Cassidy Jenkins 32-3
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Boys | Men's JV Events

BOYS 100 METER DASH: 3 Entries
Austin Anthony 11.37
Liam Kwan 12.11
Kyndel Williams 11.89

BOYS 200 METER DASH: 3 Entries
Collin Jones 25.20
Ethan O'Bryan 23.89
Francis Ogwuegbu 24.89

BOYS 400 METER DASH: 3 Entries
Aiden Bowers 1:02.02
James Bowman 57.13
Brady Scharnell 55.98

BOYS 800 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Ryan Caldwell 2:14.16
Leonardo Vasquez Guzman 2:08.38
Eric Zhang 2:15.85

BOYS 1600 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Ryan Caldwell 4:50.07
Keegan Pierce 4:58.81
Leonardo Vasquez Guzman 4:57.00

BOYS 3200 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Jonah Burke 11:00.00
Keegan Pierce 10:32.50
Asa Rusell 11:00.00

BOYS 110 METER HURDLES: 0 Entries

BOYS 300 METER HURDLES: 0 Entries

BOYS 4X100 METER RELAY: 1 Entry
Lance Barnes
Austin Anthony
Kristopher Hanson
Canyon Schaper
Francis Ogwuegbu

BOYS 4X200 METER RELAY: 1 Entry

3/23/26, 5:42 PM Walnut Grove Invitational FULL Entries - McKinney Boyd

https://tx.milesplit.com/meets/715968/registration/sessions/2473135/print/confirmation 5/8



Lance Barnes
Ethan O'Bryan
Austin Anthony
Kristopher Hanson
Francis Ogwuegbu
Canyon Schaper

BOYS 4X400 METER RELAY: 1 Entry
Andrew Marquez
Ethan O'Bryan
Alex Marquez
Caden Jeffery
Brady Scharnell

BOYS HIGH JUMP: 3 Entries
Charles Brocke 5-8
Nana Frimpong 5-4
Andrew Stewart 5-6

BOYS LONG JUMP: 3 Entries
Lance Barnes 20-7.25
Andrew Stewart 21-1.25
Kaiden Washington 19-0.5

BOYS TRIPLE JUMP: 1 Entry
Nana Frimpong 41-10

BOYS POLE VAULT: 2 Entries
Shardul Devappa 11-8
Owen Horton 11-0

BOYS DISCUS: 3 Entries
Lane Burkhalter 102-10
Corby Strange 84-1
Ty Sweat 110-6

BOYS SHOT PUT: 3 Entries
Dean Baumann 26-8
Lane Burkhalter 38-7.75
Corby Strange 34-11.5

Boys | Men's Varsity Events

BOYS 100 METER DASH: 0 Entries

3/23/26, 5:42 PM Walnut Grove Invitational FULL Entries - McKinney Boyd

https://tx.milesplit.com/meets/715968/registration/sessions/2473135/print/confirmation 6/8



BOYS 200 METER DASH: 0 Entries

BOYS 400 METER DASH: 2 Entries
Yan Bubegwa 59.67
Hudson Drake 52.06

BOYS 800 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Jimmy Cramer 2:13.64
Luke Rasca 2:17.41
Evan Zalit 2:07.52

BOYS 1600 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Corbyn Brown 4:41.03
Jacob Cox 4:43.33
Brayden Ramirez 4:53.60

BOYS 3200 METER RUN: 3 Entries
Carter Adams 10:34.09
Ellis Northup 10:30.46
Luciano Vizcaino 10:30.41

BOYS 110 METER HURDLES: 2 Entries
Elijah Lindahl 16.11
Luke Rasca 16.76

BOYS 300 METER HURDLES: 1 Entry
Luke Rasca 42.33

BOYS 4X100 METER RELAY: 0 Entries

BOYS 4X200 METER RELAY: 0 Entries

BOYS 4X400 METER RELAY: 0 Entries

BOYS HIGH JUMP: 1 Entry
Miles Morgan 6-4

BOYS LONG JUMP: 0 Entries

BOYS TRIPLE JUMP: 0 Entries

BOYS POLE VAULT: 2 Entries
Luke Rasca 11-0
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Ryu Sykes 13-0

BOYS DISCUS: 3 Entries
Jackson Buber 123-9
Joseph Laster 126-11
Chaston Stephens 108-10

BOYS SHOT PUT: 3 Entries
Nicholas Baureis 38-2
Joseph Laster 35-2.25
Chaston Stephens 36-7

Payment Information
Amounts below reflect the total balance of all

divisions entered.

Total Amount: $0.00
Total Paid: $0.00
Balance Owed: $0.00
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